1.5 sq. mm spring clamp Panel Mount Terminal Blocks.
A perfect solution for extremely compact wiring applications, these terminal block are modular and can be stacked to form multi-pole terminal block
assemblies. CM series terminal Block have a side sire entry configuration.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 500 V
Rated Current 17 A
Housing Material Polymide
Product Function Feed Through

Length 26.5 mm
Width (Thickness) 8 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CM1.5S2 1.5 sqmm Panel Mount Spring ClampTerminal
Block in Grey colour.
100
CM1.5S2BK 1.5 sqmm Panel Mount Spring ClampTerminal
Block in Black colour.
100
CM1.5S2BU 1.5 sqmm Panel Mount Spring ClampTerminal
Block in Blue colour.
100
CM1.5S2GN 1.5 sqmm Panel Mount Spring ClampTerminal
Block in Green colour.
100
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CM1.5S2R 1.5 sqmm Panel Mount Spring ClampTerminal
Block in Red colour.
100
CM1.5S2Y 1.5 sqmm Panel Mount Spring ClampTerminal
Block in Yellow colour.
100
CM1.5S2YG 1.5 sqmm Panel Mount Spring ClampTerminal
Block in Yellow-Green colour.
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.